HSV152ABY/01-V01

BOSCH

HSV152ABY/04-V04
HSV152ABY/02-V02 HSV152ABY/05-V05

HSV152ABY/07-V07
HSV152ABY/08-V08

HSV152ABY/03-V03 HSV152ABY/06-V06

HERDE
Gas—Stand—Herde

41 7592
2

417590 Q

&
41 7583

58300000075089_AET_000_E -5/1

48 8874
Vo1
49 1445
48 8875 Vo
Vo1 49 2371
49 1446 %‘\ V03,04
Zgzz - 7 V05,V06,V07
V08
V03,V04 . o3 gaas
V05,V06

V07,V08
Ne 3 ?L

9607

23 9186
V01,vV02
24 1370

V03,vVo4
VO05,V06

416914
VO1,V02

43 1496

416914
voivoz Q

Mat. — Nr. — Konstante
3740 . -
Gebrauchsanweisung

58 7703

1) 41 7587
2) 43 1499
3) 16 8053
4) 41 7579
5) 26 7357
6) 26 7359
7) 26 7356
8) 17 3897
9) 17 3898
10)17 3896
11)26 8009

V01,V02,V03,V04
V05,06
44 4739
Vo7
12)42 3354
V03,V04,V05 V06
13)43 1502
14)42 3351
V03,V04,V05,V06
15)42 3352
V03,V04,V05,V06
16)42 3353
V03,V04,V05,V06

@ Robert Bosch Hsusgerate GmbH



BOSCH HSV152ABY/01-VO1 HSV152ABY/04-V04  HSV152ABY/07-V07

HSV152ABY/02-V02 HSV152ABY/05-V05 HSV152ABY/08-V08
HSV152ABY/03-V03 HSV152ABY/06-V06

HERDE
Gas—Stand—Herde

. 48 9006
: VO1,V02

492373

“ V03,V04,V05

V06,V07,V08

I

26 2734 (“")

36 5291

18 4045

58300000075089_AET_000_E -5/2

Mat. — Nr. — Konstante
3740

1) 18 8168
2) 18 8155

© Robert Bosch Hausgerate GmbH



BOSCH HSV152ABY/01-VO1 HSV152ABY/04-V04  HSV152ABY/07-VO7 HERDE

HSV152ABY/02-V02 HSV152ABY/05-V05 HSV152ABY/08-V08 Gas—-Stand-Herde
HSV152ABY/03-V03 HSV152ABY/06-V06

Mat. — Nr. — Konstante

3740 .
1) 35 3489
2) 41 7587
3) 41 7588
239182
ﬁ 23 9271
/ P
& L~
b s 23 6681
P w,..;;; o ,,{,,;""/

e

43 1506

,:Arf-.f]

23 9271

“ 79767

36 2714

58300000075089_AET_000_E -5/3
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BOSCH HSV152ABY/01-VO1 HSV152ABY/04-V04  HSV152ABY/07-VO7 HERDE

HSV152ABY/02-V02 HSV152ABY/05-V05 HSV152ABY/08-V08 Gas—-Stand-Herde
HSV152ABY/03-V03 HSV152ABY/06-V06

Mat. — Nr. — Konstante
3740 . .

36 2718

17 5397

58300000075089_AET_000_E -5/4
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HSV152ABY/07-V07
HSV152ABY/08-V08

HSV152ABY/01-V01

HSV152ABY/02-V02
HSV152ABY/03-V03

HSV152ABY/04-V04

HSV152ABY/05-V05
HSV152ABY/06-V06

BOSCH

HERDE
Gas-Stand-Herde

17 0660
’\Eir’

13) ﬁ L

41 7585[ r
A=

ﬁ -, 490331

4175857

41 7586[
3)— C

V01,V02
VO3
49 3859

N
NG V01,V02 V04,V05
26 8070 Vo3 V06,V07

V01,v02,V03 493858 V08

49 3857 V04,V05,V06
V04,V05,V06 V07.V08

V07,vV08

58300000075089_AET_000_E -5/5

Mat. — Nr. — Konstante
3740 . . .

1) 16 9339
2) 17 3894
3) 17 3895
4) 26 8642
5) 26 8643
6) 26 8641
7) 35 8149
8) 35 8150
9) 35 8147
10)35 8148
11)17 5430

V01,v02,V03

42 4845
V04,V05,V06,V07,V08
12)17 5431

V01,v02,V03

42 4846
V04,V05,V06,V07,V08
13)17 5432

V01,v02,V03

42 4847
V04,V05,V06,V07,V08

Duesensatz Fur:
EG H/E G20 20mbar
18 7005

FG G30/31 30mbar
17 4048

EG H/E G20 20mbar
(inkl.Bypassduesen)
418133

FG G30/31 30mbar

@ Robert Bosch He{HAKIBYpPassduesen)

A d PN



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

00164473
00168053
00169339
00169828
00170660
00173894
00173895
00173896
00173897
00173898
00174048
00175397
00175430
00175431
00175432
00180470
00180470
00181018
00184040
00184045
00184299
00186964
00188155
00188168
00219607
00219612
00235888
00236681

Ersatz

12015189
12015190

00424847
00424847
00424847
00034308
00034308
00427924

Beschreibung

Schalter
Auflage
Dichtung
Adapter
Stopfen
Dichtung
Simmerring
Brennerdeckel
Brennerdeckel
Brennerdeckel
Dlsensatz Fllssiggas
Anschlusskabel
Thermoelement
Thermoelement
Thermoelement
Dichtung

Dichtung

Adapter

Taste

Kontrolllampe
Einlage
Kontrolllampe
Drehgriff-Kochstelle
Drehgriff-Backofen
Rahmen

Rahmen

Abdeckung

Frontglasscheibe



0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

00237976
00239165
00239166
00239167
00239168
00239173
00239179
00239182
00239271
00262734
00267356
00267357
00267359
00268009
00268068
00268069
00268070
00268641
00268642
00268643
00298278
00353489
00358147
00358148
00358149
00358150
00362714
00362718
00362893

00495027

00444739
00493859
00493858
00493857

00442422

Schubkasten
Isolierteil
Abdeckung
Heizung-Unterhitze
Gehauseseitenteil
Gehauseseitenteil
Gehause-Ruckteil
Innentdr
Scharnier
Temperaturregler
Brennerkopf
Brennerkopf
Brennerkopf

Gitter

Gashahn

Gashahn

Gashahn
Brennerkelch
Brennerkelch
Brennerkelch
Bratrost

Backblech emailliert
Brennerrohr
Brennerrohr
Brennerrohr
Brennerrohr
Abdeckung
Heizung-Oberhitze
Blech



0059
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0094

00365291
00417579
00417580
00417583
00417585
00417586
00417587
00417587
00417588
00417590
00417591
00417592
00421174
00431494
00431496
00431497
00431499
00431502
00431505
00431506
00488844
00488847
00488848
00490331
00587703
00187005
00418133
00417837
00492373

00650242

00174052
00174052

00493180

00499140
00499046

Bedienblende
Scharnier
Lampenfassung
Fuss

Zundkopf
Zundkopf

Schlitten

Schlitten

Halter
Gehause-Ruckteil
Klemme

Schelle
Temperaturbegrenzer
Isolierteil

Blech

Blech
Auszugschiene
Auflage

Dekorleiste

Turgriff
Turdichtung

Blech
BelUftungsschlauch
Zundtransformator
Gebrauchsanleitung
Disensatz Erdgas
Dlsensatz Erdgas
Disensatz Flissiggas

Kabelbaum



0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0250
0011
0199

00241370
00423351
00423352
00423353
00423354
00492371
00492372
00425604
00417837
00628649

Tischplatte
Anschluss
Anschluss
Dichtung
Dichtung
Scharnier
Scharnier

Magnetventil

Disensatz Flissiggas

Duse



